

MC-6200

Wireless Combo

user's manual



MODECOM

MC-6200

GB

Wireless Combo

Introduction.

MODECOM MC-6200 is combo set of wireless keyboard and mouse. It is using radio Nano receiver that is working in 2.4GHz frequency. Both keyboard and mouse use the same receiver, hence only one USB port is used for working with two devices.

Keyboard used in MC-6200 uses quiet key caps with low profile in order to improve the working comfort.

Mouse of our combo set allows you to work with two resolution settings (800 or 1600 DPI). You can easily switch between the two modes thanks to the convenient switch located on top of the mouse. In addition mouse is equipped with mechanical power switch, which allows you to turn the mouse off for example during transport to save the battery life.

Specification.

Keyboard

- Dimensions (L×W×H): 467.0×156.0×39.5mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Net weight: 510g
- Power: AAA battery 1.5V@ 10mA

Mouse

- Sensor: optical
- Resolution (DPI): 800/1600 DPI
- Dimensions (L×W×H): 95.0×56.7×39.6mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Net Weight: 55g
- Power: AA Battery 1.5V@ 25mA

Installation

Connection

- 1.) Locate available USB port.
- 2.) Open the battery compartment on the bottom of the mouse and remove the receiver.
- 3.) Plug the USB receiver to your USB port.
- 4.) Operating system shall detect and automatically install appropriate drivers.
- 5.) Install the batteries in the compartments on bottom of both mouse and keyboard.
- 6.) Put the power switch on the bottom of the mouse to "ON" position.
- 7.) Devices should be ready to work.

MC-6200

AR

Wireless Combo

مقدمة

هي مجموعة تحتوي علي لاسلكية لوحة مفاتيح و فأرة باستخدام ارسال نانو اللذى يعمل في تردد 2.4 جيجا هرتز. كلاهما يعمل بنفس المستقبل, لذلك يستخدم مدخل يو إس بي واحد للمنتجين.

لوحة المفاتيح تعمل بواسطة أزرار قصيرة دون ضوضاء لأفضل راحة في العمل. الفأرة تمنح فرصة العمل بدقتين (800 أو 1600 دي بي أي). يمكن التغيير بسهولة ما بين النظامين عن طريق المفتاحين الموجودين علي الفأرة. بالإضافة الي ذلك، الفأرة مزودة بمفتاح تشغيل ميكانيكي يمكن لك فصل الفأرة اثناء السفر علي سبيل المثال لتوفير طاقة البطارية.

المواصفات

لوحة المفاتيح

عدد المفاتيح: 104

أبعاد: 467.0*156.0*39.5مم

نظام: ويندوز 2000/اكس بي/7/فيستا/الينوكس.

الوزن الصافي: 510 جم

AAA battery 1.5V@ 10mA

الفأرة

حساس: مرني

دقة: 1600/800 دي بي أي

أبعاد: 95.0*56.7*39.6مم

وزن: 55 جم

:AA Battery 1.5V@ 25mA

التوصيل

- قم بتوصيل المنتج بمدخل اليو اس بي اولاً
- حدد المستقبل نانو في اسفل الفأرة
- قم بتوصيل المستقبل بالحاسوب
- يتم التشغيل اذا تلقانيا من قبل نظام الحاسوب.
- قم بتشغيل البطاريات كما هو واضح اسفل لوحة المفاتيح و الفأرة.
- قم اذا بتشغيل الزر "أون" للتشغيل.
- المنتج اذا جاهز للإستعمال .

MC-6200

PL

Wireless Combo

Wstęp.

MODECOM MC-6200 to bezprzewodowy zestaw klawiatury oraz myszki komputerowej. Do komunikacji z komputerem wykorzystywany jest odbiornik radiowy typu Nano pracujący w paśmie 2.4GHz. Zarówno mysz jak i klawiatura wykorzystują tylko jeden odbiornik, dzięki czemu tylko jeden port USB komputera jest zajmowany do pracy z dwoma urządzeniami. Klawiatura zestawu MC-6200 to klawiatura typu slim wyposażona w cicho pracujące klawisze o niskim profilu.

Mysz dołączona do zestawu umożliwia pracę w dwóch trybach czułości (800 lub 1600 DPI) pomiędzy którymi można się szybko przełączać za pomocą przycisku umieszczonego na górnej pokrywie myszy. Ponadto myszka wyposażona została w mechaniczny wyłącznik, dzięki któremu można wyłączyć urządzenie np. na czas transportu aby wydłużyć pracę baterii.

Specyfikacja techniczna.

Klawiatura

- Wymiary (D×S×W): 467.0×156.0×39.5mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Waga netto: 510g
- Zasilanie: bateria AAA 1.5V@ 10mA

Mysz

- Sensor: Optyczny
- Rozdzielczość(dpi): 800/1600 DPI
- Wymiary(D×S×W): 95.0×56.7×39.6mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Waga netto: 55g
- Zasilanie: bateria AA 1.5V@ 25mA

Instalacja.

Podłączenie

- 1.) Zlokalizuj dostępny port USB w Swoim komputerze.
- 2.) Otwórz schowek baterii znajdujący się na spodzie myszki, a następnie wyjmij znajdujący się tam odbiornik.
- 3.) Podłącz odbiornik do wybranego portu USB
- 4.) System operacyjny wykryje urządzenie i automatycznie je zainstaluje.
- 5.) Zainstaluj załączone baterie w schowkach znajdujących się na ich spodzie.
- 6.) Ustaw przełącznik znajdujący się na myszce w pozycji „ON”
- 7.) Urządzenia powinny być gotowe do pracy.

MC-6200

SK

Wireless Combo

Úvod.

MODECOM MC-6200 je sada, zložená z bezdrôtovej klávesnice a myši, fungujúca prostredníctvom rádiového nano prijímača, ktorý pracuje na frekvencii 2,4 GHz. Výhodou tohto spojenia je jeden USB port, čiže obe zariadenia využívajú pre prácu rovnaký USB port.

Pre zlepšenie pracovného komfortu je klávesnica vybavená nízkoprofilovými tlačidlami ktoré zaručujú veľmi tichú prevádzku.

Myš tejto combo sady umožňuje pracovať v dvoch režimoch rozlíšenia: vďaka praktickému prepínaču, umiestneným na hornej strane, si môžete vybrať medzi 800 alebo 1600 DPI. Dodatočne je myš vybavená mechanickým vypínačom, šetriacim životnosť batérie, ktorý sa používa najmä pri cestovaní.

Špecifikácie

Klávesnica

- Rozmery (d × š × v): 467.0 × 156.0 × 39.5mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista, Linux
- Čistá hmotnosť: 510 g
- Napájanie: AAA batérie 1,5 V @ 10 mA

Myš

- Senzor: optický
- Rozlíšenie (DPI): 800/1600 DPI
- Rozmery (d × š × v): 95.0 × 56.7 × 39.6mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista, Linux
- Čistá hmotnosť: 55 g
- Napájanie: AA batérie 1,5 V @ 25 mA

Inštalácia

Zapojenie

- 1.) Nájdite voľný USB port.
- 2.) Otvorte kryt na batérie na spodnej strane myši a vyberte prijímač.
- 3.) Pripojte USB prijímač do USB portu.
- 4.) Operačný systém by mal rozpoznať a automaticky nainštalovať primerané ovládače.
- 5.) Vložte batérie do priestoru na dne myši aj klávesnice.
- 6.) Prepnite vypínač na spodnej strane myši do režimu "ON".
- 7.) Zariadenie by malo byť pripravené k práci.

MC-6200

CZ

Wireless Combo

Úvod.

MODECOM MC-6200 je sada, složená z bezdrátové klávesnice a myši, fungující prostřednictvím rádiového nano přijímače, který pracuje na frekvenci 2,4 GHz. Výhodou tohoto spojení je jeden USB port, čili obě zařízení využívají pro práci stejný USB port.

Pro zlepšení pracovního komfortu je klávesnice vybavena nízkoprofilovými tlačítky které zaručují velmi tichý provoz.

Myš této combo sady umožňuje pracovat ve dvou režimech rozlišení: díky praktickému přepínači, umístěným na horní straně, si můžete vybrat mezi 800 nebo 1600 DPI. Dodatečně je myš vybavena mechanickým vypínačem, šetřícím životnost baterie, který se používá zejména při cestování.

Specifikace

klávesnice

- Rozměry (d × š × v): 467.0 × 156.0 × 39.5mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista, Linux
- Čistá hmotnost: 510 g
- Napájení: AAA baterie 1,5 V @ 10 mA

myš

- Senzor: optický
- Rozlišení (DPI): 800/1600 DPI
- Rozměry (d × š × v): 95.0 × 56.7 × 39.6mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista, Linux
- Čistá hmotnost: 55 g
- Napájení: AA baterie 1,5 V @ 25 mA

Instalace

Zapojení

- 1). Najděte volný USB port.
- 2). Otevřete kryt na baterie na spodní straně myši a vyberte přijímač.
- 3). Připojte USB přijímač do USB portu.
- 4). Operační systém by měl rozpoznat a automaticky nainstalovat přiměřené ovladače.
- 5.) Vložte baterie do prostoru na dně myši i klávesnice.
- 6). Přepněte vypínač na spodní straně myši do režimu "ON".
- 7). Zařízení by mělo být připraveno k práci.

MC-6200

HU

Wireless Combo

Bevezetés.

MODECOM MC-6200 combo szett vezeték nélküli billentyűzet és egér. A termék rádiós Nano vevőegységet használ, amely 2,4 GHz-es frekvencián dolgozik. Mind a billentyűzet és az egér ugyanazt a vevőt használja, így csak egy USB portot használ a munkához a két eszköz között.

A billentyűzet MC-6200-as szériából csendes és alacson profilú billentyűket tartalmaz annak érdekében, hogy javítsa a munka kényelmét.

Az egér a szettünkből lehetővé teszi a munkát két felbontásban (800 vagy 1600 DPI). Könnyen lehet váltani a két mód között köszönhetően a kényelmes kapcsolóval az egér tetején. Ezen kívül az egér el van látva mechanikai teljesítmény kapcsoló, amely lehetővé teszi, hogy kikapcsolja az egeret, például szállítás közben így menteni az akkumulátor élettartamát.

Specifikáció

Billentyűzet

- Méretek(L x W x H): 467.0×156.0×39.5mm
- Operációs rendszer: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Nettó súly: 510g
- Tápellátás: AAA battery 1.5V@ 10mA

Egér

- Szenzor: optikai
- Felbontás (DPI): 800/1600 DPI
- Méretek(L×W×H): 95.0×56.7×39.6mm
- Operációs rendszer: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Nettó súly: 55g
- Tápellátás: AA Battery 1.5V@ 25mA

Telepítés

Kapcsolódás

- 1.) Keressen egy szabad USB portot.
- 2.) Nyissa ki az egér alján található fület és vegye ki a nano vevő egységet.
- 3.) Illessze a vevő egységet a szabad USB portba.
- 4.) Az operációs rendszer automatikusan felismeri az eszközt.
- 5.) Tegye be az elemeket a billentyűzetbe és az egérbe.
- 6.) Kapcsolja be őket.
- 7.) Az eszközöknek működniük kell.

MC-6200

RU

Wireless Combo

Введение

MODECOM MC-6200 это комплект, состоящий из беспроводной клавиатуры и беспроводной мышки. Для подключения к компьютеру используется радиоприемник типа Нано, работающий в полосе 2.4 Гц.

И мышь, и клавиатура работают с одним приемником, благодаря чему только один порт USB компьютера занят двумя устройствами.

Клавиатура MC-6200 - это клавиатура типа слим, клавиши которой при нажатии не создают громкого звука.

Мышь, подключенная к комплекту, позволяет работать в двух режимах (800 или 1600 DPI) которые можно быстро переключать при помощи кнопки, помещенной на верхней крышке мыши. Кроме того, мышка оснащена механическим выключателем, благодаря которому можно выключить устройство, напр., во время транспорта, чтобы удлинить работу батареи.

Техническая спецификация

Клавиатура

- Размеры: 467.0×156.0×39.5мм
- Операционная система: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Вес нетто: 510 г
- Питание: батарея AAA 1.5V@ 10mA

Мышка

- Сенсор: Оптический
- Разрешение: 800/1600 DPI
- Размеры: 95.0×56.7×39.6мм
- Операционная система: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Вес нетто: 55 г
- Питание: батарея AAA 1.5V@ 25mA

Установка

Подключение

1. Найдите свободный порт USB на Вашем компьютере.
2. Откройте отсек батареи в нижней части мышки и снимите приемник.
3. Подключите приемник к своводному порту USB.
4. Операционная система определит устройство и автоматически его установит.
5. Вставьте батарею в батарейный отсек как показано на диаграмме.
6. Установите переключатель, находящийся на мышке, в положение "ON"
7. Устройство готово к работе.

MC-6200

DE

Wireless Combo

Einleitung

MODECOM MC-6200 ist eine drahtlose Tastatur- und Mauseinheit. Für die PC-Verbindung sorgt ein mit 2.4 GHz betriebenes Funkgerät Typ Nano. Sowohl die Maus, wie auch die Tastatur nutzen gemeinsames Funkgerät, wodurch nur ein USB-Anschluss rechnerseitig zum Betrieb beider Einheiten benutzt wird.

Die Tastatur MC-6200 Typ Slim verfügt über flachprofilierte Tasten, geeignet für den nahezu lautlosen Betrieb.

Die Maus verfügt über zwei Betriebsarten (800 bzw. 1600 DPI) mit schneller Umschaltung mittels einer Taste auf dem oberen Deckel. Darüber hinaus verfügt die Maus über einen mechanischen Schalter zur Abschaltung z. B. beim Transport, um die Lebensdauer zu verlängern.

Technischer Datenblatt

Tastatur

- Abmessungen (L×B×H): 467.0×156.0×39.5 mm
- Betriebssystem: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Nettogewicht: 510 g
- Einspeisung: Batterie AAA 1.5V@ 10mA

Maus

- Sensor: optisch
- Auflösung (dpi): 800/1600 DPI
- Abmessungen (L×B×H) 95.0×56.7×39.6 mm
- Betriebssystem: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Nettogewicht: 55 g
- Einspeisung: Batterie AA 1.5V@ 25mA

Installation

Anschluss

- 1.) Einen USB-Anschluss beim PC aufsuchen.
- 2.) Untere Abdeckung öffnen und das darin befindliche Funkgerät herausnehmen.
- 3.) Das Funkgerät an den gewählten USB-Anschluss anschließen.
- 4.) Das Betriebssystem erkennt das Gerät und installiert es automatisch.
- 5.) Die mitgelieferten Batterien anstelle des Funkgeräts einsetzen.
- 6.) Den Schalter auf der Maus in die Stellung „ON“ schalten.
- 7.) Die Einheit ist betriebsbereit.

MC-6200

HR

Wireless Combo

Uvod.

MODECOM MC-6200 je bežični set tipkovnice i računalnog miša. Za komunikaciju sa računalom se koristi radio prijamnik tipa nano koji radi na frekvenciji od 2.4 Ghz. Kako miš tako i tipkovnica koriste samo jedan prijamnik. Zahvaljujući tome samo jedan USB port računala je zauzet tijekom rada sa dva uređaja.

Tipkovnica seta MC-6200 je slim tipa, opremljena je tihim tipkama niskog profila.

Miš priložen setu omogućava rad u dva režima osjetljivosti (800 ili 1600 DPI). Između njih se može brzo prebaciti uz pomoć tipke smještene na gornjem poklopcu miša. Osim toga miš je opremljen mehaničkim isključivačem koji može isključiti uređaj npr. za vrijeme transporta da bi se produžio vijek trajanja baterija.

Tehnička specifikacija.

Tipkovnica

- Dimenzije(D×Š×V): 467.0×156.0×39.5mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Neto težina: 510g
- Napajanje: baterija AAA 1.5V@ 10mA

Miš

- Osjetilo: Optički
- Rezolucija(dpi): 800/1600 DPI
- Dimenzije(D×Š×V): 95,0×56,7×39,6mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Neto težina: 55g
- Napajanje: baterija AA 1.5V@ 25mA

Instalacija.

Priključivanje

- 1.) Nađite slobodan USB port na Vašem računalu.
- 2.) Otvorite pregradu za baterije na donjem delu miša, zatim izvadite prijemnik koji se tamo nalazi.
- 3.) Priključite prijemnik na slobodan USB port
- 4.) Operacijski sustav će prepoznati uređaj i automatski ga instalirati.
- 5.) Stavite priložene baterije u pregrade koje se nalaze na dnu.
- 6.) Podesite preklopnik koji se nalazi na mišu u „ON“ poziciju
- 7.) Uređaj je spreman za rad.

MC-6200

RO

Wireless Combo

Introducere.

MODECOM MC-6200 este un set fără fir de tastatură și mouse pentru calculator. Pentru comunicarea cu calculatorul este utilizat un receptor radio Nano care funcționează pe banda de 2.4GHz. Atât mouse cât și tastatura utilizează un singur receptor, datorită acestui fapt doar o singură intrare USB a calculatorului este ocupată pentru funcționarea a două echipamente.

Tastatura setului MC-6200 este o tastatură de tipul slim echipată cu taste cu profil jos care produc un zgomot foarte redus.

Mouse-ul livrat în set permite lucrul în două moduri de sensibilitate (800 sau 1600 DPI) care pot fi comutate rapid prin intermediul unui buton amplasat pe carcasa superioară a mouse-ului. În plus, mouse-ul este echipat cu întrerupător mecanic, datorită căruia echipamentul poate fi deconectat de ex. în timpul transportului pentru a mări durata de lucru a bateriilor.

Specificație tehnică.

Tastatură

- Dimensiuni (Lungime×Lățime×Înălțime): 467.0×156.0×39.5mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Greutate netă: 510g
- Alimentare: baterie AAA 1.5V@ 10mA

Mouse

- Senzor: Optic
- Rezoluție (dpi): 800/1600 DPI
- Dimensiuni(Lung.×Lăț.×În.):95.0×56.7×39.6mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Greutate netă: 55g
- Alimentare: baterie AA 1.5V@ 25mA

Instalarea.

Cuplarea

- 1.) Localizează o intrare USB liberă în calculatorul tău.
- 2.) Deschide compartimentul bateriei aflat pe partea posterioară a mouse-ului, după aceea scoate receptorul care se află acolo.
- 3.) Cuplează receptorul la intrarea USB
- 4.) Sistemul de operare va depista echipamentul și îl va instala în mod automat.
- 5.) Plasează bateriile atașate în compartimentele aflate în partea posterioară a echipamentelor.
- 6.) Plasează comutatorul aflat pe mouse în poziția „ON”
- 7.) Echipamentele sunt gata de lucru.

MC-6200

SI

Wireless Combo

Uvod.

MODECOM MC-6200 to brezžični set tipkovnice in miške za računalnik.

Za komuniciranje z računalnikom uporablja radijski sprejemnik tipa Nano, ki dela v frekvenčnem pasu 2.4GHz. Tako miška kot tipkovnica izkoriščata samo eden sprejemnik, zaradi česar rabita za delo samo eden USB vhod računalnika.

Tipkovnica seta MC-6200 to tipkovnica tipa slim, ki je opremljena s tiho delajočimi nizkimi tipkami.

Priložena miška omogoča delo v dveh občutljivostih (800 oziroma 1600 DPI), med katerima se lahko hitro preklaplja s pomočjo gumba nameščenega na zgornjem delu miške. Razen tega miška ima mehanski izklop, s katerim se lahko napravo izklopi, npr. za čas prevoza, da se podaljša življensko dobo baterij.

Tehnični podatki:

Tipkovnica:

- Dimenzije (Dolžina*Širina*Višina): 467.0*156.0*39.5mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Neto teža: 510g
- Polnjenje: baterija AAA 1.5V@ 10mA

Miška


- Sensor : Optični
- Ločljivost (dpi): 800/1600 DPI
- Dimenzije (Dolžina*Širina*Višina): 95.0*56.7*39.6mm
- OS: Windows 2000/XP/Win7/Vista; Linux
- Neto teža: 55g
- Polnjenje: baterija AA 1.5V@ 25mA

Montaža.


Priklop:

- 1.) Najdite prosti USB vhod v svojem računalniku.
- 2.) Odprite prostor za baterije, ki je v spodnjem deli miške, potem pa potegnite ven sprejemnik, ki se tam nahaja.
- 3.) Priklopite sprejemnik na izbrani USB vhod.
- 4.) Operacijski sistem najde napravo in jo avtomatsko inštalira.
- 5.) V prostor za baterije, ki je v spodnjem delu miške, vložite priložene baterije.
- 6.) Gumb za prekllop, ki je na miški, ustavite v poziciji „ON“
- 7.) Napravi sta pripravljeni za uporabo.


Environment protection:

 This symbol on our product nameplates proves its compatibility with the EU Directive 2002/96 concerning proper disposal of waste electric and electronic equipment (WEEE). By using the appropriate disposal systems you prevent the potential negative consequences of product take-back that can pose risks to the environment and human health. The symbol indicates that this product must not be disposed of with your other waste. You must hand it over to a designated collection point for the recycling of electrical and electronic equipment waste. The disposal of the product should obey all the specific Community waste management legislations. Contact your local city office, your waste disposal service or the place of purchase for more information on the collection. Weight of the device: 510+55g
Hereby, MODECOM S.A., declares that this Radio-Frequency peripheral is in compliance with the essential requirements and other relevant provisions of Directive 1999/5/EC.


Ochrana životního prostředí:

 Níže uvedené označení je v souladu s direktivou Evropské unie 2002/96/ES týkající se využívání zařízení elektrických a elektronických (WEEE). Zajišťujíc pravidelné usouzení tohoto produktu, zabráníte potenciálním negativním konsekvencím dla životního prostředí přirodního i zdraví lidí, které mohou být ohroženy kvůli nevhodnému způsobu usouzení tohoto produktu. Symbol umístěný na výrobku ukazuje, že nelze tento výrobek traktovat stejně s jinými odpady z domovního hospodářství. Należy oddać go do punktu zbiórki zajmującego się recyklingiem urządzeń elektrycznych i elektronicznych. Usouzení zařízení musí odbywać się zgodnie z lokalnie obowiązujícími předpisy o ochraně životního prostředí týkajícími se usouzení odpadů. Szczegółowe informacje dotyczące usouzenia, odzysku i recyklingu niniejszego produktu można uzyskać w urzędzie miejskim, zakładzie oczyszczania lub sklepie, w którym nabyłeś niniejszy produkt. Masa sprzętu: 510+55g
Níže uvedeným MODECOM S.A., oświadczam, że Zewnętrzne urządzenie radiowe jest zgodne z zasadniczymi wymogami oraz pozostałymi stosownymi postanowieniami Dyrektywy 1999/5/EC.


Ochrana životního prostředí:

 Těto zařízení je označeno dle Směrnice Evropské unie č. 2002/96/EU týkající se likvidace elektrických a elektronických zařízení (WEEE). Separované zlikvidovat těto zařízení znamená zabránit případným negativním důsledkům na životní prostředí a zdraví, které by mohli vzniknout z nevhodné likvidace. Symbol na výrobku znamená, že se zařízení nesmí likvidovat spolu s běžným domovým odpadem. Opatřené zařízení lze odevzdat do osobitných sběrných středisek, poskytujících takovou službu. Likvidace zařízení provádějte dle platných předpisů pro ochranu životního prostředí týkajících se likvidace odpadů. Podrobné informace týkající se likvidace, znovu získání a recyklace výrobku získáte na městském úřadu, skladiště odpadu nebo obchodě, v kterém jste nakupili výrobek. Hmotnost: 510+55g
MODECOM S.A., tímto vyhlasuje, že rádiové frekvencné periférne zariadenie spĺňa základné požiadavky a všetky príslušné ustanovenia Smernice 1999/5/ES.

Ochrana životního prostředí:


 Tieto zariadenie je označené podľa Smernice Európskej unie č. 2002/96/EU týkajúcej sa likvidácií elektrických a elektronických zariadení (WEEE). Separované zlikvidovať tieto zariadenie znamená zabrániť prípadným negatívnym dôsledkom na životné prostredie a zdravie, ktoré by mohli vzniknúť z nevhodnej likvidácie. Symbol na výrobku znamená, že sa zariadenie nesmie likvidovať spolu s bežným domovým odpadom. Opatřené zariadenie je treba odovzdať do osobitných zberných stredísk, poskytujúčích takúto službu. Likvidáciu zariadenia prevádzajte podľa platných predpisov pre ochranu životného prostredia týkajúčích sa likvidácií odpadov. Podrobné informácie týkajúce sa likvidácií, znovu získania a recyklácií výrobku získate na mestskom úrade, sklade odpadov alebo obchode, v ktorom ste nakúpili výrobok. Hmotnosť: 510+55g
MODECOM S.A., tímto prohlašuje, že toto periférne zariadenie využívajúce rádiové frekvence je ve shodě se základními požadavky a dalšími příslušnými ustanoveními směrnice 1999/5/ES.

Környezetvédelem:

 Az alábbi készülék az Európai Unió 2002/96/EU, elektromos és elektronikus berendezések újrahasznosítására vonatkozó irányelveinek megfelelő jelöléssel rendelkezik (WEEE). A termék megfelelő eltávolításának a biztosításával megelőzi a termék helytelen tárolásából eredő, a természetes környezetre és az emberi egészségre ható esetleges negatív hatásokat. A terméken található jelölés arra utal, hogy a terméket nem szabad átlagos háztartási kommunális hulladékként kezelni. A terméket át kell adni az újrahasznosításra foglalkozó elektromos és elektronikus készülékek begyűjtő helyére- A termék eltávolításának meg kell felelnie a helyi, érvényben lévő, hulladékok eltávolítására vonatkozó környezetvédelmi szabályoknak. Az alábbi termék eltávolítására, visszanyerésére és újrahasznosítására vonatkozó részletes információkat a városi hivatalban, tisztító üzemben vagy abban a boltban szerezheti be, ahol megvásárolta az alábbi terméket. Termék súlya: 510+55g


Alulírott, MODECOM S.A., nyilatkozom, hogy a rádiófrekvenciás készülék megfelel a vonatkozó alapvető követelményeknek és az 1999/5/EC irányelv egyéb előírásainak.

UMGEBUNG SCHUTZEN:

 Diese Geräte sind gemäß der EU-Richtlinie 2002/96/EU über die Entsorgung des Elektro- und Elektronikgeräts (ROHS) gekennzeichnet. Durch ordnungsgemäße Entsorgung des Produkts beugen Sie den möglichen negativen Folgen für die Umwelt und menschliche Gesundheit, die durch ordnungswidrige Abfallentsorgung gefährdet werden können, vor. Das auf dem Produkt angebrachte Symbol ist ein Hinweis, dass das Gerät nicht wie sonstiger Hausmüll zu handhaben ist. Es ist einer Rücknahmestelle für recycelbares Elektro- und Elektronikgerät abzugeben. Die Entsorgung des Geräts hat gemäß den lokalen Umweltschutz- und Abfallentsorgungsvorschriften zu erfolgen. Die detaillierten Informationen zu der Entsorgung, Verwertung und dem Recycling dieses Produkts sind bei der Stadtverwaltung, dem Entsorgungsträger bzw. in dem Laden, in dem Sie das Gerät erworben haben, einzuholen. Masse des Geräts: 510+55g

Hiermit erklärt MODECOM S.A., dass sich dieses Peripheriegerät mit Funkfunktion in Übereinstimmung mit den grundlegenden Anforderungen und den übrigen einschlägigen Bestimmungen der Richtlinie 1999/5/EG befindet.


Protecția mediului:

 Prezentul aparat este marcat conform cerințelor din directiva Uniunii Europene 2002/96/UE privind la deșeurile din echipamente electrice și electronice (WEEE). Asigurând eliminarea corespunzătoare a acestui produs preveniți consecințele negative potențiale pentru mediul natural și sănătatea umană, care pot fi puse în pericol datorită eliminării necorespunzătoare a acestui produs. Simbolul inscripționat pe produs indică faptul că nu poate fi considerat drept deșeu comunal. Trebuie să-l predați la punctul de primire specializat în reciclarea de aparate electrice și electronice. Eliminarea aparatului trebuie să fie efectuată în conformitate cu normele legale de la protecția mediului în domeniul gestionării deșeurilor în vigoare la nivel local. Informații detaliate cu referire la eliminarea, recuperarea și reciclarea prezentului produs puteți primi la instituțiile municipale, unitatea de reciclare sau în magazinul în care ați achiziționat prezentul aparat.

Masa echipamentului: 510+55g

Prin aceasta, MODECOM S.A. declară, că echipamentul radio din Interior corespunde cerințelor de bază și altor dispoziții relevante ale Directivei 1999/5/EC.

Zaštita okoliša:

 Ovaj uređaj je označen u skladu s Direktivom Europske Unije Br. 2002/96/UE o utilizaciji električne i elektronične opreme (WEEE). Primjerno odlaganje ovoga proizvoda sprečava potencijalne negativne posljedice za okoliš i ljudsko zdravlje koje mogu biti u opasnosti, zbog nepravilnog načina odlaganja ovo proizvoda. Označa na proizvodu pokazuje da ga se ne može tretirati jednako s ostali kućnim otpadom. Morate ga predati na sabirno mjesto za recikliranje električne i elektronske opreme. Uklanjanje uređaja mora se održavati u skladu s obavezujućim lokalnim ekološkim propisima za uklanjanje otpada. Za detaljne informacije koje se tiče likvidacije, vađenja i recikliranja ovoga proizvoda obratite se gradskom uredu, zavodu za pročišćavanje grada ili prodavnicu gdje ste kupili ovaj proizvod. Težina uređaja: 510+55g

MODECOM

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Nr 06/2012

The undersigned, Plenipotentiary Representative in the Community
representing the manufacturer

MODECOM S.A.

Ul. Ceramiczna 7
05-850 Ożarów Mazowiecki

hereby declares that the product :
Wireless Computer Mouse and Keyboard set MC-6200

complies with the provisions of the following EC directives (including all its
amendments and supplements):

2004/108/WE – EMC Directive
1999/5/WE - RTTE/R&TTE Directive

and that uses the following harmonized standards:

EN 300 440-1 V1.5.1 (2009-03)
EN 300 440-2 V1.3.1 (2009-03)
EN 301 489-1 V1.8.1 (2008-04)
EN 301 489-3 V1.4.1 (2002-08)
EN 55022:2006 + A1:2007
EN 61000-4-2 : 1995+A1 : 19998+A2 :2001
EN 61000-4-3 : 2006
EN 61000-4-4 : 2004
EN 61000-4-5 : 2006
EN 61000-4-6 : 2007
EN 61000-4-11 : 2004
EN 60950-1:2005 (2nd Edition)
EN 60950-1:2006 / A11:2009

The last two digits of the year in which the CE marking CE 12

Certificate was issued based on: 2012/MOUS/C1/003



Warsaw, 2012-04-23

MODECOM S.A.
Oltarzew, ul. Ceramiczna 7
05-850 Ożarów Mazowiecki
www.modecom.eu

Copyright© 2012. MODECOM S.A. All rights reserved.
MODECOM Logo is a registered trademark of MODECOM S.A.

MODECOM